
Date Tournament Tournament Information Buy-in Start Time Seats 

Sunday, 4 June 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 1 (Win a $500 Phase 2 Seat) $55.00 (50+ 5) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Saturday, 10 June 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 1 (Win a $500 Phase 2 Seat) $55.00 (50+ 5) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Sunday, 11 June 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 2 (Win a $4900 Package) $500.00 (490+ 10) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Sunday, 18 June 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 1 (Win a $500 Phase 2 Seat) $55.00 (50+ 5) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Saturday, 24 June 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 1 (Win a $500 Phase 2 Seat) $55.00 (50+ 5) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Sunday, 25 June 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 2 (Win a $4900 Package) $500.00 (490+ 10) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Sunday, 2 July 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 1 (Win a $500 Phase 2 Seat) $55.00 (50+ 5) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Saturday, 8 July 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 1 (Win a $500 Phase 2 Seat) $55.00 (50+ 5) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Sunday, 9 July 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 2 (Win a $4900 Package) $500.00 (490+ 10) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Sunday, 16 July 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 1 (Win a $500 Phase 2 Seat) $55.00 (50+ 5) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Saturday, 22 July 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 1 (Win a $500 Phase 2 Seat) $55.00 (50+ 5) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Sunday, 23 July 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 2 (Win a $4900 Package) $500.00 (490+ 10) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Sunday, 30 July 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 1 (Win a $500 Phase 2 Seat) $55.00 (50+ 5) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Saturday, 5 August 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 1 (Win a $500 Phase 2 Seat) $55.00 (50+ 5) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Sunday, 6 August 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 2 (Win a $4900 Package) $500.00 (490+ 10) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Saturday, 12 August 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 1 (Win a $500 Phase 2 Seat) $55.00 (50+ 5) 4:30:00 PM 40 

Sunday, 13 August 2023 Satellite - Package (Canterbury + South Island + Main event) Phase 2 (Win a $4900 Package) $500.00 (490+ 10) 4:30:00 PM 40 
 


